SENSICK CATALOGUE272
Inductive sensor, IM 30, DC 3-wire, INOX series
Sensing range
20 / 40 mm
Inductive sensor
Triple sensing range
Installation flush or non-flush
in metal

1 mm / 2 mm thick
0.5 / 0.9 - / 0.5
Order information
Type Order no.
IM30-20BNS-NC1 6 027 583
IM30-20BPS-NC1 6 027 582
IM30-40NNS-NC1 6 027 585
IM30-40NPS-NC1 6 027 584